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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Snyder4540
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.350 9.2009.050 37.025
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Lauren Reynolds4508
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.700 9.0008.650 35.650
2 5 8 5 2T

2T

Calina Abdullah4501
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.350 9.2259.025 35.650
3 6 4 2 2T

2T

Rebecca Ma4525
Gold Star

9.000 8.875 8.8758.700 35.450
4 3 7 6 4 

4 

Josephine Hohmann4523
Gold Star

8.450 8.725 8.7259.200 35.100
7 4 2 7 5 

5 

Hannah Allen4502
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.900 9.3257.800 34.925
5 2 12 1 6 

6 

Kathryn Samford4538
Redwood Empire

8.500 8.050 9.1009.250 34.900
6 9 1 4 7 

7 

Lena Gudikunst4507
Byers Roseville

8.325 8.250 8.3509.000 33.925
8T 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Ju-Lian Toh4548
Sweet's

8.325 8.250 8.2508.900 33.725
8T 7T 6 11 9 

9 

Apurva Pendse4544
Sweet's

7.050 7.000 8.3758.150 30.575
12 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Ankita Singh4546
Sweet's

7.750 7.900 6.2008.000 29.850
10 10 11 13 11 

11 

Yvonne Podsadecki4545
Sweet's

6.550 6.300 8.6508.150 29.650
13 12 9T 8 12 

12 

Malia Tieu4547
Sweet's

7.675 0.000 6.9007.650 22.225
11 13 13 12 13 

13 
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